

Valley Corvettes Presents Corvettes & Classics 2024

Kleiner Park, Meridian, ID Saturday July 20th



REGISTRATION (please print clearly)

Driver's Name	Navigator:
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone(s)	
E-mail address(es)	

INFORMATION REGARDING YOUR CAR(S)

Car #1 Year	Make/Model	Color	
Convertible	Coupe	Modified	
Car #2 Year	Make/Model	Color	
Convertible	Coupe	Modified	
Car #3 Year	Make/Model	Color	
Convertible	Coupe	Modified	

ENCLOSED IS MY PAYMENT FOR

1 st Ca	nr \$20	_ 2 nd Car +\$1	5 3 rd Car +\$10_	Additional lunch ticket(s) +\$12 each
--------------------	---------	----------------------------	------------------------------	---------------------------------------

Registration includes 1 lunch ticket per car.

Total Corvettes and Classics 2024 Registration Enclosed: \$______ (Check Enclosed) Checks payable to: Valley Corvettes with Corvettes & Classics in the memo. Please mail registration and payment to Valley Corvettes Inc. P.O. Box 9244 Boise, Idaho 83707

<u>Valley Corvettes. Inc. Release of Liability</u> by signing below, I acknowledge that all activities sponsored by Valley Corvettes Inc. may be hazardous, and may result in loss, damage, personal injuries (including death) and property damage. With full knowledge of these dangers, I hereby agree for myself, and all my family and heirs, to RELEASE Valley Corvettes Inc and any of its representatives or agents from liability, claims, demands, or any causes of action, and NOT SUE or OTHERWISE MAKE ANY CLAIM against Valley Corvettes Inc. or any of its representatives or agents whatsoever which may arise during my participation in any activities of Valley Corvettes Inc.

I intend this RELEASE OF LIABILITY to be affective whether or not any loss, damage, injury or death RESULTS IN NEGLIGENCE of Valley Corvettes, Inc. or any of its agents, officers, directors or representatives. I understand that negligence means a failure to do and act which a responsible careful person would do or the doing of an act which a responsible, careful person would not do, under the same of similar circumstances, to protect himself, herself, or others from injury or death. I agree to be solely responsible for my own safety and to make every precaution to provide for my own safety and well-being while participating in activities of Valley Corvettes, Inc.

	Driver	Date	Navigator	Date
--	--------	------	-----------	------

If under 18 years of age, parent or guardian must read and sign below: I am the legal guardian of the above minor and read the above RELEASE. I hereby consent to the terms of the RELEASE on behalf of the named minor and give my consent to the participation of the above-named minor in all activities of Valley Corvettes.

Parent/Guardian Signature______Date______Date______

Corvettes & Classics 2024 Coordinator: Randy Pardue pardueracing@hotmail.com (208) 519-9881



Corvettes & Classícs 2024

Kleiner Park, Meridian, ID Event Itinerary

Saturday, July 20th

8:00 a.m.	Corvettes & Classics Arrive at Kleiner Park
9:30 a.m.	All Cars Parked
10:30 a.m.	Rags Down, Judging Begins
11:30 a.m.	Car Show Judging Concludes
12:00 p.m.	Raffle
1:00 p.m.	Awards
2:00 p.m.	Car Show Concludes

Activities at the Park:

Lunch served by Meridian Lions Club Vendors Raffle Music

